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PORT FUNCTION THREAD
ANSCHLUSS ~ |[FUNCTION GEWINDE
K ORIFICE FONCTION FILETAGE
ORIFIZIO  |FUNZIONE FILETTAURA
FROM THE COMPRESSOR
1 VOM LUFTPRESSER V22x1.5
PROVENANT DU COMPRESSEUR d=15
TECHNICAL DATA: / TECHNISCHE DATEN: / CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES: / CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE: PROVENIENTE DEL COMPRESSORE
TO THE RESERVOIRS
1 7U DEN LUFTBEHAELTERN M22x1.5
THERMAL RANGE OF CONTINUOUS APPLICATION: AUX RESERVOIR JED-388-4
THERMISCHER DAUERANWENDUNGSBERE I CH: A0PC 465 °C AL SERBATOIl PER
PLAGE DE TEMPERATURE EN UTILISATION CONTINUE: TO THE RESERVOIRS FOR REGENERATED AIR
COMPO DI APPLICAZIONE CONTINUA: 22 |ZUM REGENERATIONS-LUF TBEHAELTER M1ex1.5
AUX RESERVOIRS D'AIR REGENERE JED-388
SVE/Q\SEE'\}EIEI;IESET;EONSE&BT ) AL SERBATOII PER L'ARIA RIGENERATA
RESISTANCE A LA CHALELR, MAX. +80 EXHAUST FOR COMPRESSED AIR
RESISTANZA AL CALORE: 3 ENTLUEFTUNG FUER DRUCKLUFT )
' ECHAPPEMENT POUR AIR COMPRIME
MEDIUM: DRUCKLUFT 1 > : > 21 EE?ZTLJNN(%B
FLUIDO:  ARIA COMPRESSA 6. CHAUFF AGE M27X]
RISCALDAMENTO

WORKING PRESSURE:

BETRIEBSDRUCK: :
PRESSION DE SERVICE: Pe MAX. = 10.0 (+0.2) bar

PRESSIONE D' ESERCIZIO:

nfrozinne costiuira un gvidente ahoso e comporterg il risor cimentn dei danni subiti.
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FLUIDE:  AIR COMPRIME ‘
I
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Copying of this document and giving it to others ond the use or communication of the contents thereof, are forbidden without express

authority. Contravention of this resfriction will constitute on evident abuse ond result in a liability to the payment of domages. &l rights
are reserved in the event of the grant of palent or registration of o ufility model or design. This document is the subject of copyright.

Non e permesso consegnare o terzi ¢ riprodurre questo documento, ne ubilizzarme il conteruto o renderlo comunque rote o terzi

t MAX. PERMISSIBLE FREQUENCY TORQUE FOR CONNECTIONS:
= MAX. ZULAESSIGE FREQUENZ 50 Hz ANZUGSMOMENT FUER EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN: M22x1.5: Mmax=53 Nm
E MAX. ADMISSIBLE FREQUENZE COUPLE DE SERRAGE DES RACCORDS: M16x1.5: Mmax=34 Nm
MAX. AMMISSIBLE FREQUENZA COPPIA DI SERRAGGIO DEI RACCORDI:
e MAX. PREMISSIBLE ACCELERATION
;; MAX. ZULAESSIGE BESCHLEUNIGUNG: + 10g INSTALLATION POSITION - AS DRAWN
gy ACCELERATION MAX. ADMISSIBLE: EINBAULAGE - WIE GEZEICHNET — — — — — — —
ce ACCELERAZIONE MAX. AMMESSA: POSITION D’ INSTALLATION - SUIVANT DESSIN
Bl POSIZIONE DI MONTAGGIO - COME DISEGNATO ‘

éi % SAFETY VALVE - SICHERHEITSVENTILE - SOLPAPE DE SECURITE - VALVOLA DI SICUREZZA HEATING, HEIZUNG, CHAUFFAGE, RISCALDAMENTO

DYNAMIC PRESSURE OF THE SAFETY VALVE CUT-IN TEMPERATURE: QUT-OFF TEMPERATURE

£°41 SR STAUDRUCK DES SICHERHEITSVENTILES 2% b (BY ¥ <100dm3 /min) b EINSCHALT-TEMPERATUR 7 +6°C AUSSCHALT- TEMPERATUR: 29.5° £ 3°C

- PRESSION DYNAMIQUE DU SOUPAPE DE SECURITE o P p”YVUm - Zmingbar TEMPERATURE DE FERMETURE: TEMPERATURE DE MISE:

é%iﬁ f’E _ PRESSIONE DINAMICA DELLA VALVOLA DI SICUREZZA TEMPERATURA DI CHIUSURA: TEMPERATURA DI APERTURA: =77

%;% gég BATTERY VOLTAGE: 45 o 25

S5l 2fe BATTERIESPANNUNG: +a. A

EHE TENSION DE BATTERIE: 24.0 g VDO T I

éié :E% COMBINED UNLOADER - DRUCKREGLER - REGULATEUR DE PRESS - GRUPPO DI REGULAZIONE TENSIONE DI BATTERIA:

%%é g%é 8 General Specification:  JED-334-C , Size 150 14405-1 E AT @

fiz E%g CUT‘OUT PRESSURE OPER/—\T'NG R/—\\NGE POWER' i E?' Further TZChnIcuI Data: Procuct specification Dofe - tJm| WAECZIgnmum WABco

REE oo ABSCHAL TDRUCK 0.0 £0.2 b SCHAL TSPANNE 0.7 +0.6 b LEISTUNG: 100 W Doc. Codes 035 [Shest. 1 To 4 Crun 1 AIR DRYER

HELE PRESSION D'OUVERTURE  10:0 #0.2'bor | page pE RequLaTioN 07 *0-6 bar PUISSANCE ! Cores Teece: V0 2 OIS B | UFTTROCKNER

%éiﬁ %é% PRESSIONE D APERTURA GAMME DE REGUL. POTENZA: d T g Range of NSO‘ D*;ﬂ;gsims (= mm) 2013-12-13E |1 Liter DESSICATEUR D' AIR

28-1 T 58 ‘_l . Q\ > > xper !

T g coss |5 50 |< 180 |< 400|- a00| < Lifer ESS|CATORE D™ ARIA .

%E% %%; e 0.5 10 5 >0 ju;sé Scole Material Mo. %(258 ggdgwrst LZ?U;UZUQE 2013;;23;13
R veam | X] 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 40 | +5 : 11 '

gg% %%; Coarse 2.0 3.5 5.0 E.5 Siz:G CAD Syelem 432 410 180 O 005 Ml_ 1/1
E;E égé Topped Holes occ. - FCN-No. Revision Techn. Resp. Replocement for
igg g”ié 1) pfoIerunce Closs Applied Crossmarked A O Pro/E G@ - - 5050p p

1 2 3 . e 6 [ 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 T 18 19 20 21 -




